
$725,000

5068 GREENWAY DR, HOLLYWOOD, FL, 33021
https://igorpresman.com

BEAUTIFUL NEWER 3BD-2 1/2 BTH TOWNHOME ON THE LAKE WITH
WATER VIEWS FRONT AND BACK ON PRIME LOCATOIN IN GATED
COMMUNITY. ENJOY TENNIS, GYM, POOL AND MANY OTHER
AMENTIES. GREAT LOCATION, WELL MAINTAINED WITH UPGRADED
KITCHEN, TILE FLOORS, 2 CAR GARAGE, CENTRAL AC. A MUST-SEE
LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION!

Drew Epstein
Century 21 King Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Townhouse

• Active

• 1769 sq ft



Building Details
Cooling features: Electric ArchitecturalStyle: Patio/Cluster

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: HILLCREST COUNTRY CLUB

Heating: Central Parking: 2 Or More Spaces, Guest

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, First Floor Entry,
Pantry, Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector, Complex
Fenced, Guard At Site, Security Patrol

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Refrigerator, Washer

Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No


